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November 16,2020
HALL A

12.30-13.45

12.30-12.45

12.45-13.00

13.00-13.15

13.15-13.30

INTENSIVE CARE 2020

T7™ HATIONAL E-COMCRESS OF THE TURKISH SOCIETY
OF MEDICAL AN D SURGICAL THTEMSIVE CARE MEDICINE
THE 9™ EUROD-ASIAN CRITICAL CARE E-MEETING

1618 ROVEMULR 2030

HOW I DO IT: APPROACH to ACUTE KIDNEY INJURY in INTENSIVE CARE UNIT
Chairs: Ender Gedik, Levent Yamanel

How to prevent Acute Kidney Injury in ICU?
Emre Aydin

Decision of Dialysis and first prescription of CRTT?
Leyla Talan

Citrate anticoagulation: why and where?
Gurhan Taskin

CRRT prescription with case presentations
Ozlem Gakin

13.30-13.45 Discussion

14.30-16.00

14.30-14.50

14.50-15.10

15.10-15.30

15.30-16.00
19.00-19.30

19.30-20.30

20.30-21.3

20.30-20.50

20.50-21.10

21.10-21.30

HOW I DO IT: PATIENT EFFORT in MECHANICAL VENTILATION
Chairs: Bilgin Comert, Emel Eryiiksel

Patient self inflicted lung injury (P-SILI)
Emel Eryiiksel

Respiration during Mechanical Ventilation
Sait Karakurt

PAV+
Dimitris Georgopoulos

Discussion

OPENING CEREMONY
Cenk Kirakli President of the Congress

Melda Tiirkoglu TDCY President of the Society
Muhammet Gliven Deputy Minister of Health

OPENING CONFERENCE
Moderator: Arzu Topeli

How outcomes have changed for patients with cancer
Speaker: Elie Azoulay

SATELLITE: WEATHERING THE STORM Ba xter
Oturum Bagkanlari: Sema Turan, Murat Sungur

Cytokine storm in sepsis
Kiirsat Giindogan

The role of Oxiris in Systemic Hyperinflammation and early septic shock
Burgin Halach

Discussion
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HALL B

12.30-13.45 HOW I DO IT: A DIFFERENT APPROACH TO MECHANICAL VENTILATION
Chairs: Aydin Giledagd, Seda Banu Akinci

12.30-12.45 Adaptive minute ventilation
Ismail Hakki Akbudak

12.45-13.00 Recruitment maneuvers
Ozlem Yazicioglu Mogin

13.00-13.15 Automated weaning
Ozlem Ediboglu

13.15-13.30 Case Presentations
Sahin Temel

13.30-13.45 Discussion




November 17, 2020
HALL A

11.00-12.00

11.00-11.15

11.15-11.30

11.30-11.45

11.45-12.00
14.00-15.30

14:00-14:15

14:15-14:30

14.30-14.45

14.45-15.00

15.00-15.30
18:30-19:30

18:30-18:45

18:45-19:00

19:00-19:15

19:15-19:30
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PANEL: Where are we at COVID 19 Pandemic ?
Chairs: Turgay Celikel, Akin Kaya

Current situation in the World and in Turkey
Emine Alp Mese

Sars Cov-2 virus and diagnostic methods
Gllendam Bozdayi

Is immunity possible? Will vaccine end the pandemic?
Serhat Unal

Discussion

PANEL: Management of respiratory distress in COVID 19
Chairs: Erhan Tabakoglu, Zuhal Karakurt

HFOT and NIV: To whom, when and where?
Stefano Nava

Is IMV the end of the road?
Lale Karabiyik

Management of resistant hypoxemia
Defne Altintas

Permissive hypoxemia
Fatma Bodur Yildirrm

Discussion

TRICS-ICU Session
Chairs: Arzu Topeli, Melda Tiirkoglu

Turkish Intensive Care Studies- Introduction of the network and intensive care
research network
Arzu Topeli

Findings of the TRICovid Study
Kiirsat Giindogan

Similar research groups in Turkey and future projections
Berk Ozdemir

Q&A
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19.30-21.00 PANEL: Intensive care and hematology/onkology patient
Chairs: Dilek Ozcengiz, Melda Tiirkoglu

19.30-19.45 Acute respiratory failure in cancer patients
Elie Azoulay

19.45-20.00 Oxygenation and ventilation treatment
Miige Aydogdu

20.00-20.15 Assessing the goals of care
Judy Nelson

20.15-20.30 A typical hemolytic uremic syndrome (aHUS) and thrombotic thrombocytopenic
purpura (TTP)
Elie Azoulay

20.30-21.00 Discussion



HALL B

11.00-12.15

11.00-11.15

11.15-11.30

11.30-11.45

11.45-12.00

12.00-12.15
14.00-15.30

14:00-14:15

14:15-14:30

14.30-14.45

14.45-15.00

15.00-15.30
19.30-21.00

19:30-20:30

20:30-20:40
20:40-20:55

20:55-21:00
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PANEL: Hemodynamic monitorization
Chairs: Pinar Zeyneloglu, Arzu Topeli

Do conventional methods really work?
Pinar Zeyneloglu

Overview of dynamic tests in fluid resuscitation
Xavier Monnet

Non-invasive methods in hemodynamic monitorization (Echocardiography and
Ultrasonography)
Emre Karakog

Personalized fluid treatment of the critically-ill
Manu Malbrain

Discussion

HOW I DO IT: INDIVIDUALIZED VENTILATION in ARDS
Chairs: Miige Aydogdu, Gbkay Giingor

Lung-sparing ventilation
Armin Kalenka

Determining PEEP by using FRC
Armin Kalenka

PEEP optimization via transpulmonary pressure measurement
Siileyman Yildirim

Q&A with case presentations
Kazim Rollas

Discussion

APRV and OXYGEN THERAPY METHODS
Moderators: Arzu Topeli, Begiim Ergan

Theoretical and Practical Aspect of APRV
Niklas Larsson

Q&A

02 Treatment

Arzu Topeli

QRA
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HALL A

11.30-12.45

11.30-11.45

11.45-12.00

12.00-12.15

12.15-12.30

12.30-12.45
14.00-15.00

14:00-14:15

14:15-14:30

14.30-14.45

14.45-15.00
18.00-19.00

18.00-18.15

18.15-18.30

18.30-18.45

18.45-19.00

19.00-19.20

19.00-19.20
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Panel: Anticoagulation selection in CRRT
Chairs: Ali Kemal Kadiroglu, Ezgi Ozyilmaz

Anticoagulation selection
Ramazan Coskun

Complications of citrate anticoagulation
Ebru Ortag Ersoy

Complications of citrate anticoagulation
Nazlihan Boyaci

Anticoagulation practices with cases
Hayriye Cankar Dal

Discussion

HOW I DO IT: PATIENT-VENTILATOR INTERACTIONS
Chairs: Filiz Kosar, Cenk Kirakl

Intelligent modes
Cenk Kirakh

Transpulmonary pressure
Bilgin C6mert

Asynchronies and solutions (Intellisync+)
Jean Michel Arnal

Discussion

PANEL: Special conditions in COVID
Oturum Bagkanlari: Kaya Yorganci, Abdiilbaki Kumbasar

Coagulopathy in COVID
Ozgur Kilig

COVID encephalopathy
Mehmet Akif Topgcuoglu

Surgery on a patient with COVID
Kaya Yorganci

Airway management and CPR in a patient with COVID
Nur Baykara

SATELLITE
Chair: Cenk Kirakli \' ylgltsag| ik

Automated systems in CPR
Sema Turan
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19.30-20.30 SATELLITE

Chair: Dilek Kazanci, Volkan inal EvEM | fﬂﬁl;
19.30-19.45 Cytokine storm in sepsis
Dilek Kazanci

19.45-20.00 Cytokine adsorption methods
Levent Yamanel

20.00-20.15 What does the evidence suggest?
Goksel Giiven

20.15-20.30 Discussion

21.00-21.10 CLOSING
Cenk Kirakli



HALL B

11.30-12.45

11.30-11.45

11.45-12.00

12.00-12.15

12.15-12.30

12.30-12.45
14.00-15.00

14:00-14:15

14:15-14:30

14.30-14.45
15.00-15.45

15.00-15.30

15:30-15:45
18.00-19.00

18.00-18.15

18.15-18.30

18.30-18.45

18.45-19.00

19.00-19.15
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PANEL: Nutrition in Intensive Care
Chairs: Kiirsat Glindogan, Hatice Yagmurdur

What is new in the guidelines?
Recep Civan Yiiksel

Are vitamins essential?
Seda Glizeldag

Fight against sarcopenia
Ummii Giilsiim Gaygusuz

Do our patients receive sufficient nutrition? Nutrition monitoring
Kamil Génderen

Discussion

HOW I DO IT: APPROACH to HEMODYNAMICALLY UNSTABLE PATIENT
Chairs: Seda Banu Akinci, Ebru Ortag Ersoy

Clinical evaluation of hemodynamically unstable patient
Seval Izdes

Fluid response evaluation
Murat Sungur

Discussion

SATELLITE GETINGE ;'|<

Chairs: Murat Sungur, Begiim Ergan

PICCO Practices with case presentations
Melda Tiirkoglu

Discussion

The role of USG in right and rapid decision-making on a critical patient
Chairs: Giil Girsel, Sait Karakurt

Assessment of the left and right heart in intensive care unit
Hiiseyin Arikan

USG use in shock
Aslihan Yalgin

Evaluating venous congestion in fluid management
Emre Karakog

The role of thoracic ultrasound in COVID-19 pandemic
Pervin Hanci

Discussion
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19.30-20.30 NURSING SESSION

19.30-19.45

19:45-20:30
19.45-20.00

20.00-20.15

20.15-20.30

Chairs: Nuray Delen, Ozlem Ceyhan

What are the psychological impacts of the pandemic on healthcare
professionals?
Aycan Kayalar

Returning to normal life after COVID-19 ICU stay
Nutrition
Ezime Toruk

Physiotherapy and rehabilitation
Melda Saglam

Psychological Adjustment
Nuray Simgek



