

17TH NATIONAL E-CONGRESS OF THE TURKISH SOCIETY OF MEDICAL AND SURGICAL INTENSIVE CARE MEDICINE THE 9TH EURO-ASIAN CRITICAL CARE E-MEETING

16-18 NOVEMBER 2020





17™ NATIONAL E-CONGRESS OF THE TURKISH SOCIETY OF MEDICAL AND SURGICAL INTENSIVE CARE MEDICINE THE 9™ EURO-ASIAN CRITICAL CARE E-MEETING

16-18 NOVEMBER 2020

November 16,2020

ΗΔΙΙ Δ

	HALL A					
12.30-13.45	HOW I DO IT: APPROACH to ACUTE KIDNEY INJURY in INTENSIVE CARE UNIT Chairs: Ender Gedik, Levent Yamanel					
12.30-12.45	How to prevent Acute Kidney Injury in ICU? Emre Aydın					
12.45-13.00	Decision of Dialysis and first prescription of CRTT? Leyla Talan					
13.00-13.15	Citrate anticoagulation: why and where? Gürhan Taşkın					
13.15-13.30	CRRT prescription with case presentations Özlem Çakın					
13.30-13.45	Discussion					
14.30-16.00	HOW I DO IT: PATIENT EFFORT in MECHANICAL VENTILATION Chairs: Bilgin Cömert, Emel Eryüksel					
14.30-14.50	Patient self inflicted lung injury (P-SILI) Emel Eryüksel					
14.50-15.10	Respiration during Mechanical Ventilation Sait Karakurt					
15.10-15.30	PAV+ Dimitris Georgopoulos					
15.30-16.00	Discussion					
19.00-19.30	OPENING CEREMONY Cenk Kıraklı President of the Congress Melda Türkoğlu TDCY President of the Society Muhammet Güven Deputy Minister of Health					
19.30-20.30	OPENING CONFERENCE Moderator: Arzu Topeli How outcomes have changed for patients with cancer Speaker: Elie Azoulay					
20.30-21.3	SATELLITE: WEATHERING THE STORM Oturum Başkanları: Sema Turan, Murat Sungur					
20.30-20.50	Cytokine storm in sepsis Kürşat Gündoğan					
20.50-21.10	The role of Oxiris in Systemic Hyperinflammation and early septic shock Burçin Halaçlı					
21.10-21.30	Discussion					



17™ NATIONAL E-CONGRESS OF THE TURKISH SOCIETY OF MEDICAL AND SURGICAL INTENSIVE CARE MEDICINE THE 9™ EURO-ASIAN CRITICAL CARE E-MEETING

16-18 NOVEMBER 2020

HALL B

12.30-13.45	HOW I DO IT: A DIFFERENT APPROACH TO MECHANICAL VENTILATION
	Chairs: Aydın Çiledağ, Seda Banu Akıncı
12.30-12.45	Adaptive minute ventilation İsmail Hakkı Akbudak
12.45-13.00	Recruitment maneuvers Özlem Yazıcıoğlu Moçin
13.00-13.15	Automated weaning Özlem Ediboğlu
13.15-13.30	Case Presentations Şahin Temel
13.30-13.45	Discussion



17™ NATIONAL E-CONGRESS OF THE TURKISH SOCIETY OF MEDICAL AND SURGICAL INTENSIVE CARE MEDICINE THE 9™ EURO-ASIAN CRITICAL CARE E-MEETING

16-18 NOVEMBER 2020

November 17, 2020

HALL A

11.00-12.00	PANEL: Where are we at COVID 19 Pandemic?
	Chairs: Turgay Çelikel, Akın Kaya
11.00-11.15	Current situation in the World and in Turkey Emine Alp Meşe
11.15-11.30	Sars Cov-2 virus and diagnostic methods Gülendam Bozdayı
11.30-11.45	Is immunity possible? Will vaccine end the pandemic? Serhat Ünal
11.45-12.00	Discussion
14.00-15.30	PANEL: Management of respiratory distress in COVID 19
	Chairs: Erhan Tabakoğlu, Zuhal Karakurt
14:00-14:15	HFOT and NIV: To whom, when and where? Stefano Nava
14:15-14:30	Is IMV the end of the road? Lale Karabıyık
14.30-14.45	Management of resistant hypoxemia Defne Altıntaş
14.45-15.00	Permissive hypoxemia Fatma Bodur Yıldırım
15.00-15.30	Discussion
18:30-19:30	TRICS-ICU Session
	Chairs: Arzu Topeli, Melda Türkoğlu
18:30-18:45	Turkish Intensive Care Studies- Introduction of the network and intensive care research network Arzu Topeli
18:45-19:00	Findings of the TRICovid Study Kürşat Gündoğan
19:00-19:15	Similar research groups in Turkey and future projections Berk Özdemir
19:15-19:30	Q&A



17™ NATIONAL E-CONGRESS OF THE TURKISH SOCIETY OF MEDICAL AND SURGICAL INTENSIVE CARE MEDICINE THE 9™ EURO-ASIAN CRITICAL CARE E-MEETING

16-18 NOVEMBER 2020

19.30-21.00	PANEL: Intensive care and hematology/onkology patient			
	Chairs: Dilek Özcengiz, Melda Türkoğlu			
19.30-19.45	Acute respiratory failure in cancer patients Elie Azoulay			
19.45-20.00	Oxygenation and ventilation treatment Müge Aydoğdu			
20.00-20.15	Assessing the goals of care Judy Nelson			
20.15-20.30	A typical hemolytic uremic syndrome (aHUS) and thrombotic thrombocytopenic purpura (TTP) Elie Azoulay			
20.30-21.00	Discussion			



17™ NATIONAL E-CONGRESS OF THE TURKISH SOCIETY OF MEDICAL AND SURGICAL INTENSIVE CARE MEDICINE THE 9™ EURO-ASIAN CRITICAL CARE E-MEETING

16-18 NOVEMBER 2020

HALL B

11.00-12.15	PANEL: Hemodynamic monitorization
	Chairs: Pınar Zeyneloğlu, Arzu Topeli
11.00-11.15	Do conventional methods really work? Pınar Zeyneloğlu
11.15-11.30	Overview of dynamic tests in fluid resuscitation Xavier Monnet
11.30-11.45	Non-invasive methods in hemodynamic monitorization (Echocardiography and Ultrasonography) <i>Emre Karakoç</i>
11.45-12.00	Personalized fluid treatment of the critically-ill Manu Malbrain
12.00-12.15	Discussion
14.00-15.30	HOW I DO IT: INDIVIDUALIZED VENTILATION in ARDS
	Chairs: Müge Aydoğdu, Gökay Güngör
14:00-14:15	Lung-sparing ventilation Armin Kalenka
14:15-14:30	Determining PEEP by using FRC Armin Kalenka
14.30-14.45	PEEP optimization via transpulmonary pressure measurement Süleyman Yıldırım
14.45-15.00	Q&A with case presentations Kazım Rollas
15.00-15.30	Discussion
19.30-21.00	APRV and OXYGEN THERAPY METHODS
	Moderators: Arzu Topeli, Begüm Ergan
19:30-20:30	Theoretical and Practical Aspect of APRV Niklas Larsson
20:30-20:40	Q&A
20:40-20:55	O2 Treatment Arzu Topeli
20:55-21:00	Q&A



17TH NATIONAL E-CONGRESS OF THE TURKISH SOCIETY OF MEDICAL AND SURGICAL INTENSIVE CARE MEDICINE THE 9TH EURO-ASIAN CRITICAL CARE E-MEETING

16-18 NOVEMBER 2020

November 18, 2020

HALL A

11.30-12.45	Panel: Anticoagulation selection in CRRT Chairs: Ali Kemal Kadiroğlu, Ezgi Özyılmaz			
11.30-11.45	Anticoagulation selection Ramazan Coşkun			
11.45-12.00	Complications of citrate anticoagulation Ebru Ortaç Ersoy			
12.00-12.15	Complications of citrate anticoagulation Nazlıhan Boyacı			
12.15-12.30	Anticoagulation practices with cases Hayriye Cankar Dal			
12.30-12.45	Discussion			
14.00-15.00	HOW I DO IT: PATIENT-VENTILATOR INTERACTIONS			
	Chairs: Filiz Koşar, Cenk Kıraklı			
14:00-14:15	Intelligent modes Cenk Kıraklı			
14:15-14:30	Transpulmonary pressure Bilgin Cömert			
14.30-14.45	Asynchronies and solutions (Intellisync+) Jean Michel Arnal			
14.45-15.00	Discussion			
18.00-19.00	PANEL: Special conditions in COVID			
	Oturum Başkanları: Kaya Yorgancı, Abdülbaki Kumbasa			
18.00-18.15	Coagulopathy in COVID Özgür Kılıç			
18.15-18.30	COVID encephalopathy Mehmet Akif Topçuoğlu			
18.30-18.45	Surgery on a patient with COVID Kaya Yorgancı			
18.45-19.00	Airway management and CPR in a patient with COVID Nur Baykara			
19.00-19.20	SATELLITE			

Chair: Cenk Kıraklı

19.00-19.20

Automated systems in CPR Sema Turan





17[™] NATIONAL E-CONGRESS OF THE TURKISH SOCIETY OF MEDICAL AND SURGICAL INTENSIVE CARE MEDICINE THE 9[™] EURO-ASIAN CRITICAL CARE E-MEETING

16-18 NOVEMBER 2020

1	a	30	-20	30	SAT	CEI I	ITE
	7	.ou	7-ZU	.ou	- JA	LELI	_11 E

Chair: Dilek Kazancı, Volkan İnal

Cytokine storm in sepsis 19.30-19.45

Dilek Kazancı

Cytokine adsorption methods Levent Yamanel 19.45-20.00

What does the evidence suggest? 20.00-20.15

Göksel Güven

20.15-20.30 Discussion

21.00-21.10 CLOSING

Cenk Kıraklı





17™ NATIONAL E-CONGRESS OF THE TURKISH SOCIETY OF MEDICAL AND SURGICAL INTENSIVE CARE MEDICINE THE 9™ EURO-ASIAN CRITICAL CARE E-MEETING

16-18 NOVEMBER 2020

HALL B

11.30-12.45	PANEL: Nutrition in Intensive Care			
	Chairs: Kürşat Gündoğan, Hatice Yağmurdur			
11.30-11.45	What is new in the guidelines? Recep Civan Yüksel			
11.45-12.00	Are vitamins essential? Seda Güzeldağ			
12.00-12.15	Fight against sarcopenia Ümmü Gülsüm Gaygusuz			
12.15-12.30	Do our patients receive sufficient nutrition? Nutrition monitoring Kamil Gönderen			
12.30-12.45	Discussion			
14.00-15.00	HOW I DO IT: APPROACH to HEMODYNAMICALLY UNSTABLE PATIENT			
	Chairs: Seda Banu Akıncı, Ebru Ortaç Ersoy			
14:00-14:15	Clinical evaluation of hemodynamically unstable patient Seval İzdeş			
14:15-14:30	Fluid response evaluation Murat Sungur			
14.30-14.45	Discussion			
15.00-15.45	SATELLITE GETINGE *			
	Chairs: Murat Sungur, Begüm Ergan			
15.00-15.30	PICCO Practices with case presentations Melda Türkoğlu			
15:30-15:45	Discussion			
18.00-19.00	The role of USG in right and rapid decision-making on a critical patient Chairs: Gül Gürsel, Sait Karakurt			
18.00-18.15	Assessment of the left and right heart in intensive care unit Hüseyin Arıkan			
18.15-18.30	USG use in shock Aslıhan Yalçın			
18.30-18.45	Evaluating venous congestion in fluid management Emre Karakoç			
18.45-19.00	The role of thoracic ultrasound in COVID-19 pandemic Pervin Hancı			
19.00-19.15	Discussion			



Nuray Şimşek

INTENSIVE CARE 2020

17™ NATIONAL E-CONGRESS OF THE TURKISH SOCIETY OF MEDICAL AND SURGICAL INTENSIVE CARE MEDICINE THE 9™ EURO-ASIAN CRITICAL CARE E-MEETING

16-18 NOVEMBER 2020

19.30-20.30	NURSING SESSION
	Chairs: Nuray Delen, Özlem Ceyhan
19.30-19.45	What are the psychological impacts of the pandemic on healthcare professionals? Aycan Kayalar
19:45-20:30 19.45-20.00	Returning to normal life after COVID-19 ICU stay Nutrition Ezime Toruk
20.00-20.15	Physiotherapy and rehabilitation Melda Sağlam
20.15-20.30	Psychological Adjustment